
NORTH DAKOTA

Cheryl Wynn, RN

RN Clinical Educator

Contact Cheryl

mailto:cheryl.wynn@sanfordhealth.org


SOUTH DAKOTA

Kellee Dixon, RN

RN Clinical Educator

Contact Kellee

mailto:kdixon1@good-sam.com


SOUTH DAKOTA

Nancy Pedersen, RN

RN Clinical Educator

Contact Nancy

mailto:Nancy.Pedersen@SanfordHealth.org


MINNESOTA

Amy Anderson, RN

RN Clinical Educator

Contact Amy

mailto:amy.anderson3@sanfordhealth.org


MINNESOTA & 
TENNESSEE

Kara Morrison, RN

RN Clinical Educator

Contact Kara

mailto:Kara.Schoenfeld@SanfordHealth.org


IOWA & NEBRASKA

Holly Thomas, RN

RN Clinical Educator

Contact Holly

mailto:Holly.Thomas@SanfordHealth.org
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